Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Forga Livre Nacional Lages 1,200 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/5/2010 16:00. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:45:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:11.996 16:50:08.061 1 16:45:15.125
(228) JACSON KEIL 6 1:12.989 +0.993 16:51:21.050 2 1:19.939 +1.456 16:46:35.064
1 16:4513.627 7 1:13.075 +1.079 16:52:34.125 3 1:19.946 +1.463 16:47:55.010
2 1:10.035 +1.271 16:46:23.662 8 1:12.526 +0.530 16:53:46.651 4 1:18.483 16:49:13.493
3 1:08.764 16:47:32.426 9 1:12.504 +0.508 16:54:59.155 5 1:21.117 +2.634 16:50:34.610
4 1:08.822 +0.058 16:48:41.248 10 1:12.794 +0.798 16:56:11.949 6 1:19.520 +1.037 16:51:54.130
5 1:09.610 +0.846 16:49:50.858 11 1:34.157 +22.161 16:57:46.106
6 1:10.037 +1.273 16:51:00.895 12 1:30.935 +18.939 16:59:17.041
7 1:09.507 +0.743 16:52:10.402
8 1:10.106 +1.342 16:53:20.508 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT
9 1:10.461 +1.697 16:54:30.969 1 16:45:15.320
10 1:09.494 +0.730 16:55:40.463 2 1:20.184 +2.032 16:46:35.504
1 1:10.130 +1.366 16:56:50.593 3 1:18.222 +0.070 16:47:53.726
12 1:09.273 +0.509 16:57:59.866 4 1:18.152 16:49:11.878
13 1:08.928 +0.164 16:59:08.794 5 1:18.174 +0.022 16:50:30.052
6 1:19.326 +1.174 16:51:49.378
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 7 1:19.719 +1.567 16:53:09.097
1 16:45:15.155 8 1:19.678 +1.526 16:54:28.775
2 1:09.498 +1.123 16:46:24.653 9 1:20.040 +1.888 16:55:48.815
3 1:08.375 16:47:33.028 10 1:18.964 +0.812 16:57:07.779
4 1:08.554 +0.179 16:48:41.582 1 1:20.555 +2.403 16:58:28.334
5 1:09.368 +0.993 16:49:50.950 12 1:21.119 +2.967 16:59:49.453
6 1:09.708 +1.333 16:51:00.658
7 1:08.619 +0.244 16:52:09.277 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
8 1:09.579 +1.204 16:53:18.856 1 16:45:14.945
9 1:09.852 +1.477 16:54:28.708 2 1:19.093 +0.707 16:46:34.038
10 1:09.854 +1.479 16:55:38.562 3 1:18.386 16:47:52.424
1 1:09.752 +1.377 16:56:48.314 4 1:19.209 +0.823 16:49:11.633
12 1:09.915 +1.540 16:57:58.229 5 1:19.494 +1.108 16:50:31.127
13 1:10.880 +2.505 16:59:09.109 6 1:19.827 +1.441 16:51:50.954
7 1:18.808 +0.422 16:53:09.762
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 8 1:19.340 +0.954 16:54:29.102
1 16:45:14.236 9 1:19.600 +1.214 16:55:48.702
2 1:13.455 +1.128 16:46:27.691 10 1:21.328 +2.942 16:57:10.030
3 1:12.641 +0.314 16:47:40.332 11 1:20.184 +1.798 16:58:30.214
4 1:12.750 +0.423 16:48:53.082 12 1:20.094 +1.708 16:59:50.308
5 1:13.230 +0.903 16:50:06.312
6 1:13.061 +0.734  16:51:19.373 (96) JEAN CARLOS BORGES
7 1:12.731 +0.404 16:52:32.104 1 16:45:17.242
8 1:13.038 +0.711 16:53:45.142 2 1:18.488 +0.546 16:46:35.730
9 1:12.959 +0.632 16:54:58.101 3 1:17.942 16:47:53.672
10 1:12.327 16:56:10.428 4 1:19.007 +1.065 16:49:12.679
11 1:13.989 +1.662 16:57:24.417 5 1:21.259 +3.317 16:50:33.938
12 1:13.795 +1.468 16:58:38.212 6 1:19.966 +2.024 16:51:53.904
13 1:14.538 +2.211 16:59:52.750 7 1:18.075 +0.133 16:53:11.979
8 1:19.968 +2.026 16:54:31.947
(26) DANIEL SCHMITZ 9 1:20.036 +2.094 16:55:51.983
1 16:45:13.508 10 1:20.034 +2.092 16:57:12.017
2 1:12.197 16:46:25.705 11 1:18.974 +1.032 16:58:30.991
3 1:12.461 +0.264 16:47:38.166 12 1:19.810 +1.868 16:59:50.801
4 1:12.986 +0.789 16:48:51.152
5 1:12.888 +0.691 16:50:04.040 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
6 1:13.241 +1.044 16:51:17.281 1 16:45:15.361
7 1:13.576 +1.379 16:52:30.857 2 1:19.295 +0.950 16:46:34.656
8 1:13.708 +1.511 16:53:44.565 3 1:18.455 +0.110 16:47:53.111
9 1:12.993 +0.796 16:54:57.558 4 1:19.969 +1.624 16:49:13.080
10 1:13.917 +1.720 16:56:11.475 5 1:20.515 +2.170 16:50:33.595
1 1:13.845 +1.648 16:57:25.320 6 1:18.345 16:51:51.940
12 1:13.530 +1.333 16:58:38.850 7 1:19.239 +0.894 16:53:11.179
13 1:14.743 +2.546 16:59:53.593 8 1:20.100 +1.755 16:54:31.279
9 1:19.428 +1.083 16:55:50.707
(637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 10 1:20.979 +2.634 16:57:11.686
1 16:45:15.545 11 1:21.921 +3.576 16:58:33.607
2 1:14.894 +2.898 16:46:30.439 12 1:23.241 +4.896 16:59:56.848
3 1:12.968 +0.972 16:47:43.407 .
4 1:12.658 +0.662 16:48:56.065 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
Orbits
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